



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 78 of 2025

M/S Hi Tech Abrasives Limited **Versus** The Commissioner

11.09.2025	Mr. Virendra Verma, Counsel for the applicant. Ms. Shruti Prammar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. A.S. Kachhwaha, Counsel for the respondent. Two week's time is granted to file certified copy of the impugned order passed by the Tribunal. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
--------------------------	--