

09/10/2025	Mr. Virendra Verma, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Ashutosh Singh Kachhawaha, Counsel for the Respondent. As prayed, list this case in the month of January, 2026. <table border="0"><tr><td style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</td><td style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</td><td style="text-align: center;">(Radhakishan Agrawal)</td></tr><tr><td style="text-align: center;">Judge</td><td style="text-align: center;">Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Radhakishan Agrawal)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay K. Agrawal)	(Radhakishan Agrawal)						
Judge	Judge						
Prakash							