



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 78 of 2025

M/S HI-TECH ABRASIVES LIMITED **versus** THE COMMISSIONER

Order Sheet

06.05.2026	Mr. Chandrikaditya Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Ashutosh Singh Kachhawaha, learned counsel for the respondent/s. As prayed, 2 weeks' time is granted to rectify the defects. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	